
Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Pune  

Institute of Management and Research, New Delhi 

Datesheet for 2nd Internal/ Departmental Backlog Examinations March/ April, 2020 

Assignment Submission 

       

S No 
Date of 

Assignemt 
Examination 

Time slot of 
Assignment 

exam 

Date of 
Submission 

Course/ Semester/ 
Year 

Subject 
No of 

Students 

       
MBA-I (2016) (Backlog) 

1 
24.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 24.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Organizational Behaviour (C ) 

2 

2 
24.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 24.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Statistical Techniques (C ) 

2 

3 
25.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 25.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Business Communication (C ) 

1 

4 
25.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 25.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Management Concepts and Applications (C ) 

1 

5 
26.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 26.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Financial & Management Accounting (C ) 

2 

6 
26.04.2020 

1.00pm -
3.00pm 26.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Managerial Economics (C ) 

2 

7 
26.04.2020 

1.00pm -
3.00pm 26.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Legal Aspects of Business (C ) 

1 

8 
27.04.2020 

1.00pm -
3.00pm 27.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Information Technology Skills for Managers 

2 

9 
27.04.2020 

1.00pm -
3.00pm 27.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Current Affairs 

2 

10 
27.04.2020 

1.00pm -
3.00pm 27.04.2020 MBA-I (2016) (B/L) Data Analysis using Software Tools (MS Excel/ SPSS) 2 

              

MBA-II (2016) (Backlog) 

1 
24.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 

25.04.2020 MBA-II (2016) (B/L) 
Financial Management 1 

              



              

MBA-III (2016) (Backlog) 

1 
24.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 24.04.2020 MBA-III (2016) (B/L) Strategic Management 2 

2 
24.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 24.04.2020 MBA-III (2016) (B/L) Entrepreneurship Development 1 

3 
26.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 26.04.2020 MBA-III (2016) (B/L) Currency, Derivatives & Risk Management 1 

4 
26.04.2020 

9.30am-
11.30am 26.04.2020 MBA-III (2016) (B/L) Export Import Policy Procedure & Documentation (C ) 1 

       

        
MBA-IV (2016) 

(Backlog)     

1 25.04.2020 
9.30am-
11.30am 25.04.2020 

MBA-IV (2016) 
(Backlog) International Financial Management 1 

       

       
Note:-  Students are required to submit the assignment before 5:30 pm on the submission day  

 


