Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Pune Institute of Management and Research, New Delhi

<u>Datesheet for 2nd Internal/ Departmental Backlog Examinations March/ April, 2020</u> <u>Assignment Submission</u>

S No	Date of Assignemt Examination	Time slot of Assignment exam	Date of Submission	Course/ Semester/ Year	Subject	No of Students
				MBA-I (2016) (Backlo	og)	
1	24.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	24.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Organizational Behaviour (C)	2
2	24.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	24.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Statistical Techniques (C)	2
3	25.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	25.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Business Communication (C)	1
4	25.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	25.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Management Concepts and Applications (C)	1
5	26.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	26.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Financial & Management Accounting (C)	2
6	26.04.2020	1.00pm - 3.00pm	26.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Managerial Economics (C)	2
7	26.04.2020	1.00pm - 3.00pm	26.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Legal Aspects of Business (C)	1
8	27.04.2020	1.00pm - 3.00pm	27.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Information Technology Skills for Managers	2
9	27.04.2020	1.00pm - 3.00pm	27.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Current Affairs	2
10	27.04.2020	1.00pm - 3.00pm	27.04.2020	MBA-I (2016) (B/L)	Data Analysis using Software Tools (MS Excel/ SPSS)	2
				MBA-II (2016) (Backlo	og)	
1	24.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	25.04.2020	MBA-II (2016) (B/L)	Financial Management	1

MBA-III (2016) (Backlog)							
1	24.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	24.04.2020	MBA-III (2016) (B/L)	Strategic Management	2	
2	24.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	24.04.2020	MBA-III (2016) (B/L)	Entrepreneurship Development	1	
3	26.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	26.04.2020	MBA-III (2016) (B/L)	Currency, Derivatives & Risk Management	1	
4	26.04.2020	9.30am- 11.30am	26.04.2020	MBA-III (2016) (B/L)	Export Import Policy Procedure & Documentation (C)	1	

MBA-IV (2016)								
(Backlog)								
		9.30am-		MBA-IV (2016)				
1	25.04.2020	11.30am	25.04.2020	(Backlog)	International Financial Management	1		

Note:- Students are required to submit the assignment before 5:30 pm on the submission day